These results are provisional — contact Sandra Fowler on 01969 624146 for any queries

CLUBMAN B COURSE

Pos
2
3
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11
15
20
21
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29
30
32
33
34

Pos

12
16
23
24
27

DARREN FOWLER
HARRY MCDONALD
JACK COLLEY
HARRY ROBSON
CONNOR RICHES
MIKE DYSON
FRANCESCA TATTERSALL
MATTHEW NORTH
CHRIS LEES
GEORGE FARROW
JACK SIMPSON
DAVID SCRIVIN
JACK STONES
GEORGE ATKINSON
MONIKA MIXOVA
BILLY BAINBRIDGE

ERIC BRUNSKILL
IAN HALL

ADRIAN THWAITE
ANDREW PLUMPTON
GRAHAM RUTTER
DAVID NORTH
GLYN TATTERSALL

BET
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GAS
BET
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YAM
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Provisional Results: Richmond Motor Club
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Event: Iron Banks Trial
Date: 18.04.2022 ACU Permit No: 62714

No.
120
114
118
125
123
116
121
115
119
112
110
122
124
113
111
117

No.
131
129
126
132
128
127
133

1
002
000
101
110
110
000
200
201
231
313
222
233
322
212
5MM
032

010
111
000
100
522
111
311

2
000
000
100
000
000
000
105
000
000
523
132
233
100
323
5MM
350

100
200
010
000
100
102
310

3
000
100
100
332
311
001
000
322
155
533
555
323
323
552
5MM
012

100
000
000
001
331
100
533

4
000
000
000
300
500
300
300
500
500
510
502
500
515
500
MMM
550

000
100
000
500
310
500
510

5
121
123
233
131
333
333
333
333
553
333
535
353
555
555
MMM
55M

032
233
333
333
233
533
333

6
123
015
013
110
133
125
155
223
355
355
235
555
355
555
MMM
15M

013
032
025
333
135
333
333

7
555
255
355
053
555
555
355
555
555
355
555
555
555
555
MMM
55M

355
555
555
555
255
355
555

8
002
155
112
133
225
355
125
353
555
555
553
555
555
555
MMM
55M

335
311
355
313
135
555
355

9
100
121
121
121
112
153
321
221
323
333
355
233
355
555
MMM
35M

231
333
313
333
355
552
335

10

000
000
000
000
300
000
000
050
500
331
315
355
553
535
MMM
05M

10

000
000
002
020
001
500
050

11

001
000
000
332
500
311
555
555
000
531
035
555
555
555
MMM
55M

11

020
000
332
555
555
055
531

12

000
000
220
002
000
253
355
320
015
535
525
530
555
555
MMM
55M

12

000
535
050
330
553
555
355

Tot
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Tot
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110



Pos
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CLUBMAN B COURSE - YELLOW DEVIATION

MICK GRANT

STEPHEN WATLING
BRYAN BAYES

PAUL HAYWARD

STEVEN AINSLIE
OLIVER WATLING

BETH WATLING
ANDREW BAINBRIDGE
STEVEN WIGGLESWORTH

CAMERON BRUNSKILL

CHARLIE ASTWOOD
OLIVER WRIGHT
JAMIE WALTON
HARVEY RUTTER
JOEL THWAITE

BSA
SWM
BSA
CUB
JAM
SWM
SWM
YAM
TRI

GAS

SHE
GAS
BET
SHE
TRS

Pos
1
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BAILEY HUNTBACH
JOSH DENT
MATTHEW HALL
ALFIE ASTWOOD
MATTHEW WALTON

CONDUCTED COURSE

Pos
1
2
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1

ISAAC TIPLADY
HARRY MASON
HUGH ROBINSON

EDWARD GOSPEL

BET
BET
BET
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No.
138
142
139
134
140
137
136
135
141

No.
143

No.
148
154
147
144
146

No.
151
149
152
153
150

No.
106
108
107

No.
109

1
102
103
201
005
002
200
302
111
3MM

000

100
510
101
100
100

100
100
300
100
011

000
000
5MM

003

2
000
010
500
050
010
010
213
105
5MM

000

000
000
000
330
200

000
000
005
015
121

005
050
OMM

005

3
000
310
021
202
000
511
253
511
5MM

102

010
511
212
351
321

105
010
205
335
523

210
500
MMM

000

4
000
000
001
000
000
500
500
OMM
5MM

000

000
000
300
500
503

000
200
100
005
555

000
030
MMM

000

5
003
333
333
333
333
333
353
3MM
5MM

033

023
133
135
533
333

000
000
000
000
000

000
000
MMM

000

6
001
231
122
315
133
355
335
MMM
MMM

115

225
115
133
333
255

050
335
235
155
555

000
330
MMM

333

.
111
255
355
555
355
555
555
MMM
MMM

555

555
155
355
355
555

233
555
555
555
555

300
005
MMM

000

8
003
315
123
253
055
153
532
MMM
MMM

355

355
353
555
255
555

000
000
000
000
515

000
200
MMM

310

9
511
311
331
115
533
335
555
MMM
MMM

111

121
013
353
331
553

000
000
200
000
102

10

000
101
000
030
021
150
533
MMM
MMM

10
000

10

050
005
000
055
050

10

000
000
000
000
100

10

10

11

000
003
030
535
235
553
555
MMM
MMM

11
230

11

051
000
053
555
555

11

001
000
000
212
335

11

11

12

000
015
555
001
555
555
555
MMM
MMM

12
003

12

005
055
033
325
355

12

531
505
551
533
555

12

12

Tot
20
61
70
81
81

106

129

M/S

M/S

Tot
55

Tot
64
68
79

108

114

Tot
30
40
54
65

102

Tot
11
26

M/S

Tot
21



THANK YOUS

Richmond Motor Club would like to thank the landowners, observers, Clerk of the course and assistant helpers, caterers, Secretary and anyone else involved in the running of
today’s trial. Also thank you to all the riders for entering and taking part.

NEXT EVENTS: Can be found on the Richmond Motor Club website Calendar.

We have changed in terminology for future trials: CLUBMAN A (formally known as Green course 50/50)

CLUBMAN B (formally known as CM course)

Sandra Fowler



